S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
LE
D
 T
as
k
Li
gh
t
11
2
	D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TSMODEL WATTAGE DIMENSIONS
(L x W x D MM)
ST20LED110V 20W 273 x 242 x 136
Specification
LED: 			  100pcs of SMD 2835 LED
Material:			  Polycarbonate cover & tough nylon housing
Lumen Output:			  2000lm
Colour Temperature:	 6400K
Guarantee: 			  2 Years
Life Expectancy:			  30,000 Hours
Working Temperature:	 -20°C - 55°C
Power Factor: 	 		 0.9
Beam Angle: 			  120°
CRI: 			  ≥80
Extra Info:			  • 90lm/w luminous efficiency
			  • Complies to CE and RoHS standards
			  • Includes 3G 0.75mm² 3m cable.
			  • Includes 110V 16A plug and socket.
			  • Maximum total load applied to the socket should not exceed
			    1500W.
			  • Mirrored reflector, yellow front, black back finish
			  • Non-dimmable
			  • Suitable to link up to 15 x ST20LED110V together.
The 20W LED Task Light has a yellow finish and tough nylon housing
making it ideal for construction site task lighting. It includes a 16A socket
to provide a useful power point.
IP5420W 110VLED
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com
17
03
17
W242mm
L2
73
m
m
D136mm
IK07